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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Karnes62
Lakers

9.050 9.300 9.3009.800 9.5009.400 56.350
2 1T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Landon Wu59
Internt'l-CA

8.500 8.850 8.6509.050 9.3508.900 53.300
13T 7 2T 20T 2 2 2 

2 

Raydel Gamboa85
North Valley

9.550 9.000 7.0008.800 9.1008.600 52.050
1 4 5 37 4 4 3 

3 

Kyler Hartley127
5280-No

8.750 9.150 9.0008.900 7.7507.900 51.450
6T 3 4 4 10 23 4 

4 

Mark Berlaga103
Stanford

8.700 8.950 8.9508.150 8.4008.250 51.400
8T 5 11 5T 5T 10T 5 

5 

Jayson Flack129
5280-No

8.900 8.350 9.1508.250 8.1508.200 51.000
3T 9T 9 2 7 18 6 

6 

Matthew Burgoyne69
Montgomery

8.700 8.150 8.5507.750 9.1508.250 50.550
8T 15T 17 25T 5T 3 7 

7 

Kristian Grahovski94
Rochester

7.750 8.350 8.6508.700 8.9008.150 50.500
30 9T 6 20T 8 6 8 

8 

Joseph Joey Pepe84
North Valley

8.550 7.600 8.9007.400 8.9508.750 50.150
11T 24 24T 9T 3 5 9 

9 

Armaan Athwal20
Buffalo Grove

8.300 8.600 8.9508.400 8.4007.450 50.100
19 8 7 5T 18 10T 10 

10 

Tobias Liang97
Roswell

8.850 8.300 8.9507.400 8.5007.700 49.700
5 11T 24T 5T 14 9 11 

11 

J. Bankston25
CG's

8.050 7.400 8.7508.300 8.5507.600 48.650
20T 26T 8 14T 17 8 12 

12 

Alex Vandendries75
New England

8.550 7.900 8.7007.900 8.3507.200 48.600
11T 20 15 18T 21T 13T 13 

13 

Maximilian Olinger19
Buffalo Grove

8.500 7.950 8.8008.050 7.6007.650 48.550
13T 19 12 13 15T 25T 14 

14 

Lucas Daniels50
Hocking Valley

8.350 8.100 8.7508.000 8.0006.750 47.950
15T 17 13 14T 26 20T 15T

15T

Palmer Wright135
Dynamo

7.800 7.800 8.6507.600 8.3507.750 47.950
28T 21 21T 20T 13 13T 15T

15T

Ayden Johnston128
5280-No

8.050 7.750 8.9007.650 8.3507.200 47.900
20T 22 20 9T 21T 13T 17 

17 

Danilo Viciana98
Roswell

8.600 8.300 8.2506.700 8.2507.400 47.500
10 11T 33 33 19 17 18 

18 

Ari Bekker64
Michigan

8.350 7.400 8.7508.200 8.4006.100 47.200
15T 26T 10 14T 30 10T 19 

19 

Dreyasin Wyman2
AirTime

8.900 8.000 8.0006.850 7.6007.800 47.150
3T 18 31* 35 12 25T 20T

20T

Hudson Harms43
Gymcats

8.000 7.550 8.6006.850 8.3007.850 47.150
23T 25 31* 24 11 16 20T

20T

Parker Thackston41
GymArena

7.350 8.900 8.4007.050 8.1007.100 46.900
34 6 27 29 24 19 22 

22 

Nathan Couture112
Triad

7.550 8.150 8.9507.700 7.3007.200 46.850
31 15T 18T 5T 21T 30 23 

23 

Jakob Feltquate40
GymArena

7.500 7.000 9.0506.950 7.8007.950 46.250
32 30 28T 3 9 22 24 

24 

Caden Severtson14
Avant Coeur

8.000 7.350 8.5007.700 7.6007.000 46.150
23T 28 18T 27T 25 25T 25 

25 
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Eric Hoe83
North Valley

7.450 7.650 8.3507.800 8.6006.150 46.000
33 23 16 30 29 7 26 

26 

Sergey Popov71
NESA

8.750 8.250 8.9004.050 8.0007.650 45.600
6T 13T 38 9T 15T 20T 27 

27 

Michelangelo Villani76
New England

7.800 6.550 8.6507.600 7.5506.650 44.800
28T 32T 21T 20T 27 29 28 

28 

Porter Patane114
USA Gymworld-UT

8.350 6.700 7.5007.950 6.6007.300 44.400
15T 31 14 36 20 33 29 

29 

Joshua Berman90
Paragon

8.350 7.250 8.7006.950 7.2505.250 43.750
15T 29 28T 18T 32 31 30 

30 

Everett Tai107
Technique

7.950 8.250 8.7507.450 7.0504.200 43.650
25T 13T 23 14T 33 32 31 

31 

Anthony Koppie81
Newnan

7.200 5.700 8.3006.500 6.2006.550 40.450
35 37 35T 31T 28 34 32 

32 

Andrew Layman27
Denali

7.950 5.800 8.9007.150 5.0005.400 40.200
25T 36 26 9T 31 36 33 

33 

Pierre Auchincloss29
Docksiders

7.100 6.350 8.5006.300 7.6002.500 38.350
36 34 37 27T 35 25T 34 

34 

Dillon Campbell74
New England

8.050 5.650 8.1006.650 7.6502.000 38.100
20T 38 34 34 36 24 35 

35 

Dylan Parker132
Technique

6.650 5.950 8.3006.500 6.0503.750 37.200
37 35 35T 31T 34 35 36 

36 

Matt Schertzer58
Integrity

7.900 6.550 8.5506.900 0.0000.000 29.900
27 32T 30 25T 37T 37T 37 

37 

Matthew Coombs68
Montgomery

0.000 9.300 0.0009.050 0.0000.000 18.350
38T 1T 2T 38T 37T 37T 38 

38 

Jaxon Young28
Desert

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38T 39 39 38T 37T 37T 39 

39 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2016 BLACKJACK TS
Meet Results
Feb 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 12:19 PM

Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Jaroh125
Michigan Elite

8.950 9.400 9.0007.650 9.1508.900 53.050
6T 1 25 11 1 1 1 

1 

Nicolas Kuebler63
Metropolitan-WA

8.400 9.350 8.8508.750 8.7008.450 52.500
24 2 3 17T 4T 13T 2 

2 

Taylor Christopulos116
USA Gymworld-UT

8.900 8.100 8.8509.000 9.0008.400 52.250
9T 17T 1 17T 6T 4 3 

3 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk91
Paragon

8.450 8.650 8.8508.200 8.9508.700 51.800
21T 7T 13T 17T 2 5T 4 

4 

Jacob Bassett44
Hayden's

8.650 8.650 9.0508.200 8.6008.350 51.500
14T 7T 13T 7T 8T 18 5 

5 

Tyler Selvaggi22
Buffalo Grove

8.500 9.250 8.7508.500 8.3008.150 51.450
19* 3 7T 25T 12 23T 6T

6T

Riley Loos109
Technique

9.000 7.500 9.1508.600 8.7508.450 51.450
4* 28 6 2T 4T 12 6T

6T

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne78
New England

8.500 8.450 9.1008.150 8.6508.600 51.450
19* 9 15 5T 3 15T 6T

6T

Zachary Tiderman87
OMEGA

9.000 8.300 9.0507.700 9.0508.350 51.450
4* 13 24 7T 8T 3 6T

6T

Syam Buradagunta77
New England

8.600 9.050 8.9507.900 9.1007.800 51.400
17 4T 19T 12T 17T 2 10 

10 

Austin Kirk15
Avant Coeur

8.950 7.850 8.9508.050 8.8008.400 51.000
6T 20 16T 12T 6T 9T 11 

11 

Matthew Geuy101
SCEGA

9.500 8.400 9.1507.900 8.1507.750 50.850
1 10T 19T 2T 19 25T 12T

12T

Tyler Rockwood51
Hocking Valley

8.300 8.100 8.8508.650 8.6508.300 50.850
25 17T 5 17T 11 15T 12T

12T

Noah Giordano131
5280-No

8.700 7.650 9.2008.800 8.5007.900 50.750
13 22 2 1 14T 19 14T

14T

Donte McKinney113
Triumph

8.950 8.150 9.0508.500 8.4007.700 50.750
6T 15T 7T 7T 20 20T 14T

14T

William Watkins115
USA Gymworld-UT

9.300 7.300 8.6508.700 8.9507.350 50.250
2 29 4 27T 25 5T 16 

16 

David Willett48
High Point

9.250 7.550 8.8008.450 8.1507.650 49.850
3 26T 9T 23T 21 25T 17 

17 

Harrison Andary34
GTC-Ohio

8.900 9.050 8.8507.250 7.7008.000 49.750
9T 4T 29 17T 13 33 18 

18 

Logan Myers130
5280-No

8.450 7.150 8.9507.850 8.9008.350 49.650
21T 31 21T 12T 8T 7 19 

19 

Colin Wingrove6
AirTime

8.800 7.100 9.1508.250 8.8007.300 49.400
11 32 11T 2T 26T 9T 20 

20 

Brian Hosmer65
Michigan

7.950 8.800 8.8007.850 8.0507.500 48.950
33 6 21T 23T 23T 27 21 

21 

Bucky McAlpine31
Eagle-TX

8.050 8.250 8.4007.600 8.8857.600 48.785
30T 14 26T 35T 22 8 22 

22 

Kameron Nelson45
Hayden's

8.650 7.200 8.9507.800 8.7007.100 48.400
14T 30 23 12T 28 13T 23 

23 

Wyatt Coon49
High Point

8.450 7.900 8.6507.600 8.4007.300 48.300
21T 19 26T 27T 26T 20T 24 

24 

Jacob Nauman52
Hocking Valley

8.750 6.600 9.0508.050 7.9007.500 47.850
12 34 16T 7T 23T 29T 25 

25 
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Matthew Chertkow123
Seawind

8.250 8.400 8.5508.450 7.1506.950 47.750
26 10T 9T 33T 29 36T 26 

26 

James Friedman86
OMEGA

8.150 8.400 8.9008.250 8.8005.100 47.600
27T 10T 11T 16 35 9T 27 

27 

Michael Kogan21
Buffalo Grove

8.650 7.600 9.1005.900 8.4007.850 47.500
14T 23T 39 5T 16 20T 28 

28 

Marcus Voss16
Brestyan's

8.550 7.550 8.7506.800 8.6506.800 47.100
18 26T 32 25T 30 15T 29T

29T

Michael Quick35
GTC-Ohio

8.150 7.700 8.6007.000 7.7507.900 47.100
27T 21 30T 31T 14T 32 29T

29T

Cole Nicolson7
AirTime

8.050 7.600 8.6507.500 7.1507.800 46.750
30T 23T 28 27T 17T 36T 31 

31 

Martin Tchamov95
Rochester

8.100 8.150 8.6508.050 8.3005.200 46.450
29 15T 16T 27T 34 23T 32 

32 

Kai Balala108
Technique

7.300 6.900 8.3507.000 7.5505.600 42.700
36T 33 30T 37 33 34 33 

33 

Jack Bono56
IG Ohio

6.750 6.550 8.2006.700 7.9506.250 42.400
38 35 34T 39 32 28 34 

34 

Savion Perea110
Technique

7.900 5.550 8.5506.600 7.4005.050 41.050
34 36 37 33T 36 35 35 

35 

Jonathon McVeigh57
IG Ohio

8.000 7.600 8.8506.700 7.8500.000 39.000
32 23T 34T 17T 39T 31 36 

36 

Kieran Murdocca134
Montgomery

7.800 0.000 8.4006.750 7.9006.550 37.400
35 38T 33 35T 31 29T 37 

37 

Jarrett Carman100
Roswell

7.300 4.950 8.6006.250 6.0002.000 35.100
36T 37 38 31T 38 39 38 

38 

Brandon Shin30
Docksiders

0.000 0.000 8.2506.650 7.0502.600 24.550
39T 38T 36 38 37 38 39 

39 

Nicholas Thomas32
Eagle-TX

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
39T 38T 40 40 39T 40 40 

40 
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Angel Leon42
GymWorld Central

8.800 8.500 9.2509.050 9.4009.400 54.400
7T 2 2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Vitaliy Guimaraes1
5280-No

9.600 7.250 9.3508.450 9.3008.600 52.550
1 9 4 2 5 4T 2 

2 

Blake Wilson102
SCEGA

9.100 8.250 8.4007.900 9.4508.100 51.200
3 5 8T 18 9 1 3 

3 

Kevin Penev96
Rochester

8.750 7.800 9.0007.900 9.0508.200 50.700
9T 8 8T 6 7T 8 4 

4 

Keeley Maigne46
Hayden's

8.850 6.350 8.7508.900 8.5508.950 50.350
5T 14 3 14T 3 9 5 

5 

Dillan King117
USA Gymworld-UT

8.750 5.050 9.2008.150 9.3509.000 49.500
9T 22 6T 4 2 3 6 

6 

Joe Dixon121
Victory-CA

8.500 8.400 8.9007.100 8.5008.050 49.450
15 4 18 9T 10T 10T 7 

7 

Henry Meeker66
Minnetonka

8.650 6.400 9.5007.800 7.9008.000 48.250
13T 13 10 1 12T 13T 8 

8 

Dylan LeClair79
New England

8.650 5.450 8.7507.400 8.3508.200 46.800
13T 20 15 14T 7T 12 9 

9 

Nicolino DiBattista120
Upper Merion

8.850 6.600 8.9007.300 7.3007.650 46.600
5T 12 16 9T 17 16 10 

10 

Josh Seltzer23
Buffalo Grove

7.900 6.650 8.9508.350 5.4508.550 45.850
24 10T 5 7T 6 21 11 

11 

Stewart Brown33
Foothills

8.350 5.700 9.1505.500 9.3005.750 43.750
16T 19 23 5 24 4T 12 

12 

Dexter Roettker53
Hocking Valley

8.800 3.150 8.5007.500 7.5007.300 42.750
7T 26 13T 17 20 15 13 

13 

Tony Christopoulos118
USA Gymworld-UT

7.450 7.900 8.6507.050 5.5006.100 42.650
25 6T 19 16 23 20 14 

14 

Peyton Hobson89
OMEGA

8.700 4.600 8.2507.150 5.3007.750 41.750
11T 24 17 20 15T 22 15 

15 

Alan Gerdov24
Buffalo Grove

8.200 6.650 8.3505.200 7.1505.650 41.200
19T 10T 24 19 25 17 16 

16 

Travis Braud26
CG's

8.350 5.900 8.9505.100 5.0007.750 41.050
16T 18 25 7T 15T 24 17 

17 

Scott McMurray119
USA Gymworld-UT

8.350 7.900 0.0007.600 8.5008.050 40.400
16T 6T 11 26T 10T 10T 18 

18 

Liam Doherty-Herwitz17
Brestyan's

9.200 6.300 8.8507.550 5.7002.000 39.600
2 15 12 11T 27 19 19 

19 

Eric Lung106
Surgent's Elite

8.200 0.000 8.8006.750 7.0007.900 38.650
19T 29 20 13 14 18 20 

20 

Spencer Goodell88
OMEGA

9.050 3.950 8.8500.000 9.1507.600 38.600
4 25 27T 11T 18T 6 21 

21 

Nikita Bolotsky60
Kingdom

0.000 8.450 0.0009.200 9.1008.700 35.450
26T 3 1 26T 4 7 22 

22 

Nicholas Handley82
Newnan

8.050 5.250 7.0006.650 3.0005.350 35.300
21T 21 21 22 26 26 23 

23 

Christopher Osgood122
Victory-CA

0.000 4.650 6.9507.500 7.9007.600 34.600
26T 23 13T 23 18T 13T 24 

24 

Corban Cocanour37
Gym Nevada

8.050 3.000 6.7003.650 5.0507.050 33.500
21T 27T 26 24 21 23 25 

25 
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Dimitry Pressimone105
Surgent's Elite

8.050 3.000 6.5000.000 4.4007.000 28.950
21T 27T 27T 25 22 25 26 

26 

Michael Fletcher80
New England

8.700 6.050 0.0008.150 0.0000.000 22.900
11T 17 6T 26T 28T 27T 27 

27 

Craig Jasin36
GTC-Ohio

0.000 6.250 8.2006.550 0.0000.000 21.000
26T 16 22 21 28T 27T 28 

28 

Daniel Clark JR72
NESA

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 0.0008.000 16.900
26T 1 27T 26T 12T 27T 29 

29 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2016 BLACKJACK TS
Meet Results
Feb 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 12:19 PM

Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nate Winneg133
New England

8.250 7.800 9.2508.150 8.0008.400 49.850
3 1 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Trevor North54
Hocking Valley

8.800 7.300 8.6008.300 8.0508.350 49.400
1 3 1 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Jonathan Wang73
NESA

8.700 6.300 9.1006.350 8.8508.350 47.650
2 5 5 3 2T 1 3 

3 

Justin Murphy124
Michigan Elite

3.600 6.550 9.0507.200 6.2008.000 40.600
4 4 3 4 4 5 4 

4 

Cutter Fugett126
5280-No

0.000 7.650 9.2007.100 6.3007.450 37.700
5 2 4 2 5 4 5 

5 
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